Position Other Positions Held

Director Cns

Cns Supervisor

Cns Supervisor

Cns Supervisor
Comm Appliance/Hvac Tech
Accounting Tech IV
Registered Dietitian
Child Nutrition Tech
Clerk Typ Il/Translator
Cns i

Custodian |

Cns llI

Cns I

Cns |

Cns |

Cns Assist Sub

K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Total Wages

$102,637
$64,117
$63,599
$61,129
$60,636
$58,525
$58,230
$52,456
$39,750
$31,258
$30,023
$29,821
$29,286
$4,347
$1,668

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,770
$13,243
$7,250
$7,194
$12,680
$6,882
$12,728
$11,683
$11,856
$3,741
$10,585
$10,604
$3,730
$166
$194



