Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Cns		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$102,637	\$17,770
Cns Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$64,117	\$13,243
Cns Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$63,599	\$7,250
Cns Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$61,129	\$7,194
Comm Appliance/Hvac Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$60,636	\$12,680
Accounting Tech IV		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$58,525	\$6,882
Registered Dietitian		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$58,230	\$12,728
Child Nutrition Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$52,456	\$11,683
Clerk Typ II/Translator		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$39,750	\$11,856
Cns II		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$31,258	\$3,741
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$30,023	\$10,585
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$29,821	\$10,604
Cns II		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$29,286	\$3,730
Cns I	Cns Assist Sub	Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$4,347	\$166
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Child Nutrition Services	\$1,668	\$194